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Description

201701200000
24700

01/20/2017
08:49:07 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHELBY
JANICE
PAYNE

201701130000
19160

01/13/2017
03:28:36 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RICE TINA M

201702070000
47140

02/07/2017
03:04:33 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORRIS
KEVIN
WILLIAM

201702010000
38990

02/01/2017
11:17:35 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OWEN NANCY
M

201702020000
40110

02/02/2017
08:41:22 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCHROEDER
SHANE
DOWNS

201702100000
51680

02/10/2017
04:01:29 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PHILLIPS KIM

201702030000
43380

02/03/2017
03:51:59 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REILLY
LESLIE W

201702060000
44250

02/06/2017
11:04:24 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARQUEZ
ANDREA G

201702230000
64230

02/23/2017
01:55:15 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FULGHUM
CHARITY

201702280000
68620

02/28/2017
11:50:22 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOTEN
COURTNEY
NICOLE

201703100000
81830

03/10/2017
08:37:28 AM

ALABAMA
BLANKET
BOND POLICY
NUMBER 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY ALEXANDER
KELLY

201703240000
98430

03/24/2017
08:36:37 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY INGRAM
CATHY

201703310001
10170

03/31/2017
03:05:38 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HILL MICHAEL
E

201704040001
13180

04/04/2017
11:15:03 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SELLERS
SUSAN R



201704050001
14900

04/05/2017
08:40:43 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RICKLES
CAROL W

201704050001
15480

04/05/2017
10:56:56 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BARNETT
TIFFANI
YULITA

201704070001
18380

04/07/2017
10:12:13 AM

CONTRACTOR
S BONDING
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NEUHOFF
LORENZ

201704100001
20640

04/10/2017
01:02:53 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PARAMORE
TRACI MIZELL

201704110001
21300

04/11/2017
09:28:24 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TOLLESON
MELINDA S

201704140001
27940

04/14/2017
01:44:30 PM

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY COOPER
SHARON

201704140001
27950

04/14/2017
01:44:31 PM

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY DENNEY
CYNTHIA ANN

201704140001
28000

04/14/2017
01:44:36 PM

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY TOWNDROW
ALICIA D

201705040001
55630

05/04/2017
01:35:58 PM

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PRICE ROBIN
M

201705090001
61560

05/09/2017
02:48:05 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLINE
BEVERLY
BROWN

201705100001
62780

05/10/2017
11:59:47 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARTER
CYNTHIA P

201705030001
52260

05/03/2017
10:10:31 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DENSMORE
KRISTY R

201705110001
64760

05/11/2017
01:26:04 PM

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND
NUMBER 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY FORD
SHERRY A

201705110001
64970

05/11/2017
03:07:31 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STANLEY
TERRA L

201705160001
69540

05/16/2017
11:32:11 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KING ROBIN
LEEANN



201705170001
70570

05/17/2017
09:53:00 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VICKERS
METHA C


