	Searc	ch Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Leg	al Seq= 1,	0; Date R	ecorded=	2017; Par	ty Role= P	arty 2;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
201701200000 24700	01/20/2017 08:49:07 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHELBY JANICE PAYNE						·
201701130000 19160	01/13/2017 03:28:36 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RICE TINA M						
201702070000 47140	02/07/2017 03:04:33 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORRIS KEVIN WILLIAM						
201702010000 38990	02/01/2017 11:17:35 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OWEN NANCY M						
201702020000 40110	02/02/2017 08:41:22 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCHROEDER SHANE DOWNS						
201702100000 51680	02/10/2017 04:01:29 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PHILLIPS KIM						
201702030000 43380	02/03/2017 03:51:59 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REILLY LESLIE W						
201702060000 44250	02/06/2017 11:04:24 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARQUEZ ANDREA G						
201702230000 64230	02/23/2017 01:55:15 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FULGHUM CHARITY						
201702280000 68620	02/28/2017 11:50:22 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOTEN COURTNEY NICOLE						
201703100000 81830	03/10/2017 08:37:28 AM	ALABAMA BLANKET BOND POLICY NUMBER 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	ALEXANDER KELLY						
201703240000 98430	03/24/2017 08:36:37 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	INGRAM CATHY						
201703310001 10170	03/31/2017 03:05:38 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HILL MICHAEL E						
201704040001 13180	04/04/2017 11:15:03 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SELLERS SUSAN R						

-							-	_	
201704050001 14900	04/05/2017 08:40:43 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RICKLES CAROL W				
201704050001 15480	04/05/2017 10:56:56 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BARNETT TIFFANI YULITA				
201704070001 18380	04/07/2017 10:12:13 AM	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NEUHOFF LORENZ				
201704100001 20640	04/10/2017 01:02:53 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PARAMORE TRACI MIZELL				
201704110001 21300	04/11/2017 09:28:24 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TOLLESON MELINDA S				
201704140001 27940	04/14/2017 01:44:30 PM	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	COOPER SHARON				
201704140001 27950	04/14/2017 01:44:31 PM	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	DENNEY CYNTHIA ANN				
201704140001 28000	04/14/2017 01:44:36 PM	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	TOWNDROW ALICIA D				
201705040001 55630	05/04/2017 01:35:58 PM	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PRICE ROBIN M				
201705090001 61560	05/09/2017 02:48:05 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLINE BEVERLY BROWN				
201705100001 62780	05/10/2017 11:59:47 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARTER CYNTHIA P				
201705030001 52260	05/03/2017 10:10:31 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DENSMORE KRISTY R				
201705110001 64760	05/11/2017 01:26:04 PM	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND NUMBER 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	FORD SHERRY A				
201705110001 64970	05/11/2017 03:07:31 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STANLEY TERRA L				
201705160001 69540	05/16/2017 11:32:11 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KING ROBIN LEEANN				

			09:53:00 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2		VICKERS METHA C						
--	--	--	-------------	--	---------	--	--------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--